
 

 

Steel Cities Region, SCCA Executive Board of Directors Attendance for 2013 

 

Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

Andy, Mark   X            X     X     X    X   X    X     

Anselm, AJ   X   X   X   X   X      X   X     X     X     X   

Anselm, Beth   X   X     X   X    X   X      X   X     X   

Baker, Don   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   

Connolly, Mark   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   

Connolly, Mike      X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   

Farrar, Jim   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   

Gaus, Kristi   X   X RE SI GN ED        

Granche, Chris   X   X      X   X   X   X   X      X   X   

Hawthorne, Paula   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   

Kaplan, Barry   X   X   X   X   X   X   X      X   X   X   

Larouere, Chuck   X   X          X   X   X   X   

Matenkosky, Walt      X   X     X      X      X   X   

Merritt, Dave   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   

Reichbaum, 
Adam 

  X   X     X RE SI GN ED     

Walter, Les   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   

                         

 

Andy, Mark Solo Chairperson (330) 549-0582 scr@maracing.com 

Anselm, Beth Treasurer H: (412) 831-0361 anselmscca@comcast.net 

Anselm, Aaron (AJ) Competition Co-Chairperson H: (412) 831-0361 Eprodracer@cocast.net 

  C: (412) 302-4782  

Baker, Don Historian/Archivist H: (724) 863-3770 dbakerscca@yahoo.com 

Connolly, Mark Competition Co-Chairperson W: (412) 221-1922 Mark@McBAutosport.com 

Connolly, Mike Assistant Regional Executive W: (412) 221-1922 Mike@McBAutosport.com 

Farrar, Jim Regional Executive H: (412) 754-2576 jrockyfarrar@comcast.net 

Gaus, Kristi Director H: (724) 933-6992 kdgaus@yahoo.com 

Granche, Chris Assistant Secretary H: (724) 733-8588 zorrocg@msn.com 

Hawthorne, Paula Membership Chairperson C: (412) 378-4223 posypaulie@windstream.net    

Larouere, Chuck Rally Chairperson H: (724) 327-1582 chuck660@nb.net 

Matenkosky, Walt Secretary H: (724) 537-8922 wmatenkosky@hotmail.com 

  C: (412) 480-3273 

Merritt, Dave Hillclimb/Track Trials Chair C: (412) 654-4523 DLMerritt@Gmail.com 

Reichbaum, Adam Competition Co-Chairperson C: (412) 849-3006 areichbaum@comcast.net 

Walter, Les Merchandise Chairperson H: (724) 863-8437 timerles@aol.com 
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